L24000434903

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #	
	·	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name)	
(Doc	cument Number)	
rtified Copies	Certificates (of Status
pecial Instructions to Filing	g Officer:	
-		

Office Use Only



900439048969

900439048969 11/04/24--0002--010 \$25.00

2024 NOV -1, PH 2

COVER LETTER

CHD IEC		TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC			
SUBJEC	.l;	Name of Lir	mited Liability Company		
The encl	osed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Division of Corporations TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: GABRIEL J. TAMAYO RENDON Name of Person TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC Firm/Company 7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237 Address DORAL, FL 33122 City/State and Zip Code INFO@JCBSOLUTIONSINC.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: GABRIEL J. TAMAYO RENDON Name of Person Name of Person Safe 296-1833 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificat copy is enclosed)					
	TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: GABRIEL J. TAMAYO RENDON Name of Person TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC Firm/Company 7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237 Address DORAL, FL 33122 City/State and Zip Code INFO@JCBSOLUTIONSINC.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: GABRIEL J. TAMAYO RENDON Name of Person 1 866 296-1833 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Sinclosed is a check for the following amount: Securificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy				
			mitted for filing. to the following: IENDON Name of Person ESTMENTS LLC Firm/Company TE 237 Address City/State and Zip Code INC.NET to be used for future annual report notification) all: at (
		DORAL, FL 33122			
		INTO CHOROLUTIONS			
City/State and Zip Code INFO@JCBSOLUTIONSINC.NET					
For furth	er information				
GABRIE	EL J. TAMAYO	RENDON			
	Name	of Person			
Enclosed	l is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
	Registration Division of (P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

d

 \mathbf{p}_{i}

 \mathbf{i}^{\dagger}

įΪ

 \mathbf{i}^{i}

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TAMAYO BEDOYA INVESTMENTS LLC

į,

Ţİ

:

H

: 1

issigned
L.L.C."
ie
mply with the with and occument is oilite.
ent -
0 V O B

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

ij

 \mathbf{i}^{i}

1

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	ANGELA J. BEDOYA-RUIZ	7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237	
			■ Remove
			Change
MGRM JULIANA TAMAYO-MUNOZ	JULIANA TAMAYO-MUNOZ	7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237	■Add
	DORAL, FL 33122	□Remove	
			□Change
MGRM	GABRIEL J TAMAYO-RENDON,	7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237	□ Add
		DORAL, FL 33122	□Remove
		■ Change	
	<u> </u>		
			□ Remove
		□Change	
		•	□Add
		 	□Remove
	·	SEUND DIALL	
	· 	Add P	
	 	PREMOVE	
			ATE 30 Change
İ			

	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	<u> </u>	
 		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		
<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		
	<u> </u>	
If an effective Note: If the	ate, if other than the date of filing:	
e record spe rd is filed.	cifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after t	he
Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	æ
-	Signature of a memory of authorized representative of a memory	<u>.</u>
(SABRIEL J. TAMAYO RENDON - MANAGER	1
	SABRILLE S. TAMATO RENDON - MANAGER	

įΙ

ا

I

į.

I

 \mathbf{I}^{i}

ŀ

i

Filing Fee: \$25.00